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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

ALI AFZAL

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR IQBAL

DR. ABDUL GHAFFAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAKAR

UMAIR RIAZ

TASAWAR ABBAS

ASIF ALI

SOBIA NOOR

FARAH RASHEED

MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHALID

ZESHAN ASLAM

HINA JAVED

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

WAQAS ASHRAF

FRAZA IJAZ

TARIQ MEHMOOD

ANWAR-UL-HAQ

RASHID AHMAD

INAYAT ULLAH KHAN

MUSHTAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD RIAZ SHAHID

ABBAS ALI

ISRAR HUSAIN

NOOR MUHAMMAD

ABDUL RASHEED

KHALID JAVAID

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

IJAZ UL HAQ

ABDUL GHAFOOR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

47900370

47900500

47900092

47900206

47900258

47900192

47900124

47900237

47900058

47900233

47900200

47900046

47900104

47900129

47900274

47900070

SARGODHA

SAHIWAL

BHAKKAR

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

PAKPATTAN

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

KASUR

FAISALABAD

HAFIZABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT
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17

18

22

25

27

29

31

34

37

38

41

48

55

58

66

67

WAQAR AHMAD (Additional Marks

ARSLAN NAZARAT (Additional Ma

AYESHA IRUM (Selected against

SHABANA NAZEER (Selected agai

GHASHIYA SATTAR KAYANI (Selec

SAIRA KHALID (Selected agains

REHMAN GUL (Selected against 

ANNUM SATTAR (Selected agains

AMNA SALEEM (Selected against

NOOR-US-SABAH (Selected again

QUDSIA NAZIR (Selected agains

ASIA SHAHEEN (Selected agains

ASIFA NAZ (Selected against W

ANA ASLAM (Selected against W

MAHRANA EHSAN (Selected again

SHAHRISH NAWAZ (Selected agai

CH. ZAHOOR AHMAD

NAZARAT AZIZ

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

NAZEER AHMED

ABDUL SATTAR KHAN KAYANI

MUHAMMAD KHALID NASEEM

ABDUL RAUF

ABDUL SATTAR RASHID

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

ABDUL HAQUE

NAZIR AHMAD

KHADIM HUSSAIN SHAHEEN

MAZHER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

DR EHSAN UL HAQ CH

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

47900107

47900425

47900153

47900235

47900426

47900142

47900017

47900116

47900276

47900259

47900236

47900382

47900079

47900257

47900341

47900293

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

JHELUM

BAHAWALPUR

LAYYAH

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

SARGODHA

OKARA

KHANEWAL

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

NAROWAL

SARGODHA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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68

69

70

72

74

76

78

81

99

NOOR-UL-AIN (Selected against

HINA NAZIR (Selected against 

FARIHA AMIN (Selected against

SABA NAZ (Selected against Wo

MAHWISH KANWAL (Selected agai

AYESHA MALIK (Selected agains

ZEENAT JAVAID (Selected again

MUHAMMAD FARAZ ANWAR (Selecte

MUHAMMAD UMAR HAYAT KHAN (Sel

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AMIN CHAUDHARY

MUHAMMAD KHIZAR HUSSAIN

FATEH MUHAMMAD

AHMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD JAVAID NADEEM

MUHAMMAD ANWAR JAVAID

MUKHTAR AHMAD

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

47900381

47900106

47900261

47900492

47900077

47900452

47900332

47900211

47900178

KASUR

FAISALABAD

SAHIWAL

VEHARI

MULTAN

LAYYAH

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

DISABLED
QUOTA

DISABLED
QUOTA
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19

20

21

23

24

MUHAMMAD USMAN SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR SIDDIQ

ILYAS AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IRFAN SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD AFTAB

AMJAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

MUMTAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

ABDUL RASHID

1

2

3

4

5

47900019

47900023

47900518

47900103

47900400

T.T. SINGH

KHUSHAB

D.G. KHAN

JHANG

NANKANA
SAHIB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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26

28

30

32

33

35

36

39

40

42

43

44

45

KHURAM SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD TAHIR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ZAHIR AZIZ

DR. MUHAMMAD ATIQ-UR-RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD ZAHID KHAN NAZAR

AHMAD KHAN

ARSLAN ANJUM

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SHAHID NASEER YAZDA

MASROOR HUSSAIN FAROOQI

MUHAMMAD JAN

SAMI ULLAH NOOR

MUHAMMAD NADEEM ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

FARZAND ALI

MUHAMMAD BASHIR AHMAD KHAN

SARDAR MUHAMMAD IQBAL

NAZAR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN

SULTAN ALI

ALLAH DITTA

NASAR-UD-DIN

ZAHOOR HUSSAIN

GHULAM RASUL

MUHAMMAD YASIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

47900073

47900002

47900170

47900016

47900369

47900415

47900125

47900411

47900159

47900187

47900224

47900283

47900024

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

ATTOCK

HAFIZABAD

BAHAWALPUR

KASUR

CHINIOT

D.G. KHAN

OKARA

NAROWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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46

47

49

50

51

52

53

54

56

57

59

60

61

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD JAMSHED ZARRAR

ABDUL WAHEED

MUHAMMAD AAMIR

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD BILAL

ATIF JAVED

SHAHBAZ ALI

TASAWAR ALI

HAROON SHAHZAD

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

IMRAN RASHID

MUHAMMAD IRFAN ASGHER

ANYAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD MUNIR SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD JABBAR

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

MUKHTAR AHMED

KHUDA BAKHSH

JAVED IQBAL

ABAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

QASIM ALI

ABDUL RASHID

SYED ASGHAR ALI SHAH

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

47900373

47900249

47900013

47900472

47900090

47900408

47900085

47900407

47900387

47900240

47900139

47900076

47900062

VEHARI

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

BHAKKAR

NANKANA
SAHIB

HAFIZABAD

JHANG

NANKANA
SAHIB

R.Y. KHAN

M. GARH

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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62

63

64

65

71

73

75

77

79

80

82

83

84

MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD FAISAL NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

PIA MUHAMMAD ADNAN RAMZANI

ZAHID MURTAZA

MOHSIN ALI

MUJAHID ALI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

JAVEED IQBAL

AMINA KALSOM

SADAF MEHREEN

SADIA BATOOL

MUHAMMAD AMEEN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ABDUL HAMEED

GHULAM MUTRAZA

FAQIR MUHAMMAD

GHULAM SARWAR KHAN

HAFIZ RAHIM BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SHAUKAT ALI

WAHEED AKHTAR

TALIB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

47900052

47900352

47900443

47900430

47900081

47900114

47900273

47900018

47900069

47900223

47900375

47900045

47900140

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

LODHRAN

BAHAWALPUR

RAJANPUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

ATTOCK

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

MEHREEN GUL

SARWAT RAZA

NASER RASHEED

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ABRAR

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE

NAEEM AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASAAD BASHIR

ASMA MUJTABA

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD BILAL

BUSHRA ATTA

PARVEEN

ASMA SARDAR

ASMA HASSAN

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD RAZA ULLAH KHAN

ABDUL RASHEED

MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

BASHIR AHMAD ZAFAR

GHULAM MUJTABA

MUHAMMAD ABDUL GHAFOOR

ATTA MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

SARDAR MUHAMMAD

IJAZ-UL-HASSAN

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

47900112

47900089

47900004

47900207

47900031

47900057

47900239

47900241

47900167

47900160

47900363

47900333

47900172

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

OKARA

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

HAFIZABAD

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

D.G. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

D.G. KHAN

OKARA

BAHAWALPUR

ATTOCK

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

98

100

FOUZIA SALEEM

IQRA AHMAD

SYED SALEEM HADIR SHAH

IQRAR AHMAD

58

59

47900099

47900342

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

SAIFULLAH

NAUMAN SHAHZAD

ZULFIQAR AHMAD

GHULAM MUSTIFA

1

2

47900120

47900121

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


