MERIT LIST

Post: ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICERS (SOIL SCIENCE) / AGRICULTURAL OFFICER - (BS-17)

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 41

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	47900370	1	ALI AFZAL ANWAR-UL-HAQ	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	47900500	2	MUHAMMAD MAZHAR IQBAL RASHID AHMAD	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	47900092	3	DR. ABDUL GHAFFAR KHAN INAYAT ULLAH KHAN	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	47900206	4	MUHAMMAD SHAKAR MUSHTAQ AHMED	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	47900258	5	UMAIR RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ SHAHID	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	47900192	6	TASAWAR ABBAS ABBAS ALI	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	47900124	7	ASIF ALI ISRAR HUSAIN	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	47900237	8	SOBIA NOOR NOOR MUHAMMAD	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
9	47900058	9	FARAH RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
10	47900233	10	MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHALID KHALID JAVAID	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
11	47900200	11	ZESHAN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
12	47900046	12	HINA JAVED JAVED IQBAL	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
13	47900104	13	MUHAMMAD NAVEED MUHAMMAD SHARIF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
14	47900129	14	WAQAS ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
15	47900274	15	FRAZA IJAZ IJAZ UL HAQ	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
16	47900070	16	TARIQ MEHMOOD ABDUL GHAFOOR	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICERS (SOIL SCIENCE)/ AGRICULTURAL OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 41

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
17	47900107	17	WAQAR AHMAD (Additional Marks CH. ZAHOOR AHMAD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
18	47900425	18	ARSLAN NAZARAT (Additional Maxarat AZIZ	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
19	47900153	22	AYESHA IRUM (Selected against MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
20	47900235	25	SHABANA NAZEER (Selected agai	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
21	47900426	27	GHASHIYA SATTAR KAYANI (Selec	JHELUM	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
22	47900142	29	SAIRA KHALID (Selected agains MUHAMMAD KHALID NASEEM	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
23	47900017	31	REHMAN GUL (Selected against ABDUL RAUF	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
24	47900116	34	ANNUM SATTAR (Selected agains ABDUL SATTAR RASHID	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
25	47900276	37	AMNA SALEEM (Selected against MUHAMMAD SALEEM	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
26	47900259	38	NOOR-US-SABAH (Selected agair ABDUL HAQUE	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
27	47900236	41	QUDSIA NAZIR (Selected agains NAZIR AHMAD	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
28	47900382	48	ASIA SHAHEEN (Selected agains KHADIM HUSSAIN SHAHEEN	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
29	47900079	55	ASIFA NAZ (Selected against V MAZHER HUSSAIN	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
30	47900257	58	ANA ASLAM (Selected against V MUHAMMAD ASLAM	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
31	47900341	66	MAHRANA EHSAN (Selected agair DR EHSAN UL HAQ CH	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
32	47900293	67	SHAHRISH NAWAZ (Selected agai	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICERS (SOIL SCIENCE)/ AGRICULTURAL OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 41

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
33	47900381	68	NOOR-UL-AIN (Selected against MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
34	47900106	69	HINA NAZIR (Selected against NAZIR AHMAD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
35	47900261	70	FARIHA AMIN (Selected against MUHAMMAD AMIN CHAUDHARY	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
36	47900492	72	SABA NAZ (Selected against Wo	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
37	47900077	74	MAHWISH KANWAL (Selected agai FATEH MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
38	47900452	76	AYESHA MALIK (Selected agains AHMAD NAWAZ	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
39	47900332	78	ZEENAT JAVAID (Selected agair MUHAMMAD JAVAID NADEEM	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
40	47900211	81	MUHAMMAD FARAZ ANWAR (Selecte MUHAMMAD ANWAR JAVAID	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	DISABLED QUOTA
41	47900178	99	MUHAMMAD UMAR HAYAT KHAN (Se] MUKHTAR AHMAD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	DISABLED QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	47900019	19	MUHAMMAD USMAN SALEEM AMJAD ALI	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	47900023	20	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR SIDDIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFI	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	47900518	21	ILYAS AHMAD MUMTAZ AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	47900103	23	MUHAMMAD IRFAN SOHAIL MUHAMMAD ZAFAR	JHANG	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	47900400	24	MUHAMMAD AFTAB ABDUL RASHID	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICERS (SOIL SCIENCE) / AGRICULTURAL OFFICER - (BS-17)

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 41 <u>Case # 43F2015</u>

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
6	47900073	26	KHURAM SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
7	47900002	28	MUHAMMAD TAHIR FAROOQ FARZAND ALI	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
8	47900170	30	MUHAMMAD ZAHIR AZIZ MUHAMMAD BASHIR AHMAD KHAN	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
9	47900016	32	DR. MUHAMMAD ATIQ-UR-RAHMAN SARDAR MUHAMMAD IQBAL	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
10	47900369	33	MUHAMMAD ZAHID KHAN NAZAR NAZAR MUHAMMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
11	47900415	35	AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN	ATTOCK	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
12	47900125	36	ARSLAN ANJUM SULTAN ALI	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
13	47900411	39	ZAFAR IQBAL ALLAH DITTA	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
14	47900159	40	MUHAMMAD SHAHID NASEER YAZDA NASAR-UD-DIN	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
15	47900187	42	MASROOR HUSSAIN FAROOQI ZAHOOR HUSSAIN	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
16	47900224	43	MUHAMMAD JAN GHULAM RASUL	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
17	47900283	44	SAMI ULLAH NOOR MUHAMMAD YASIN	OKARA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
18	47900024	45	MUHAMMAD NADEEM ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICERS (SOIL SCIENCE) / AGRICULTURAL OFFICER - (BS-17)

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 41 <u>Case # 43F2015</u>

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1.0	45000252	4.6			VOT 27701471	
19	47900373	46	LIAQAT ALI ANYAT ULLAH	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
20	47900249	47	MUHAMMAD JAMSHED ZARRAR MUHAMMAD MUNIR SHAKIR	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
21	47900013	49	ABDUL WAHEED MUHAMMAD JABBAR	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
22	47900472	50	MUHAMMAD AAMIR MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
23	47900090	51	MUHAMMAD ASIF MUKHTAR AHMED	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
24	47900408	52	MUHAMMAD BILAL KHUDA BAKHSH	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
25	47900085	53	ATIF JAVED JAVED IQBAL	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
26	47900407	54	SHAHBAZ ALI ABAD ALI	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
27	47900387	56	TASAWAR ALI MUHAMMAD AKRAM	JHANG	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
28	47900240	57	HAROON SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD IQBAL	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
29	47900139	59	IMTIAZ HUSSAIN QASIM ALI	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
30	47900076	60	IMRAN RASHID ABDUL RASHID	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
31	47900062	61	MUHAMMAD IRFAN ASGHER SYED ASGHAR ALI SHAH	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICERS (SOIL SCIENCE)/ AGRICULTURAL OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 41 <u>Case # 43F2015</u>

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
32	47900052	62	MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
33	47900352	63	MUHAMMAD FAISAL NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
34	47900443	64	MUHAMMAD SAQIB MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
35	47900430	65	PIA MUHAMMAD ADNAN RAMZANI ABDUL HAMEED	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
36	47900081	71	ZAHID MURTAZA GHULAM MUTRAZA	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
37	47900114	73	MOHSIN ALI FAQIR MUHAMMAD	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
38	47900273	75	MUJAHID ALI GHULAM SARWAR KHAN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
39	47900018	77	MUHAMMAD SALEEM HAFIZ RAHIM BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
40	47900069	79	JAVEED IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
41	47900223	80	AMINA KALSOM SHAUKAT ALI	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
42	47900375	82	SADAF MEHREEN WAHEED AKHTAR	ATTOCK	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
43	47900045	83	SADIA BATOOL TALIB HUSSAIN	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
44	47900140	84	MUHAMMAD AMEEN MUHAMMAD SALEEM	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICERS (SOIL SCIENCE)/ AGRICULTURAL OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 41

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
45	47900112	85	MEHREEN GUL GHULAM MUSTAFA	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
46	47900089	86	SARWAT RAZA MUHAMMAD RAZA ULLAH KHAN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
47	47900004	87	NASER RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED	OKARA	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
48	47900207	88	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ABRAR MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
49	47900031	89	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD ANWAR	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
50	47900057	90	NAEEM AHMAD MUHAMMAD SALEEM	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
51	47900239	91	MUHAMMAD ASAAD BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD ZAFAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
52	47900241	92	ASMA MUJTABA GHULAM MUJTABA	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
53	47900167	93	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD ABDUL GHAFOOR	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
54	47900160	94	BUSHRA ATTA ATTA MUHAMMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
55	47900363	95	PARVEEN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	OKARA	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
56	47900333	96	ASMA SARDAR SARDAR MUHAMMAD	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
57	47900172	97	ASMA HASSAN IJAZ-UL-HASSAN	ATTOCK	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

MERIT LIST

Post: ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICERS (SOIL SCIENCE) / AGRICULTURAL OFFICER - (BS-17)

Department: AGRICULTURE

No. of Candidates Recommended 41

Case # 43F2015

Open Merit Quota

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Disabled/Women/ Minorities
58	47900099	98	FOUZIA SALEEM SYED SALEEM HADIR SHAH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
59	47900342	100	IQRA AHMAD IQRAR AHMAD	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	47900120	SAIFULLAH ZULFIQAR AHMAD	SARGODHA	FAIL			
2	47900121	NAUMAN SHAHZAD GHULAM MUSTIFA	FAISALABAD	FAIL			

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.